GUANICA

BENEDICTO SANTANA
MANUEL MORALES GONZALEZ
JAVIER SANTOS ROSAS
OTILIO SANTIAGO SUAREZ
RUBEN GARCIA

ALEJANDRO SANTANA
MIGUEL FEYJOO

ALVIS SANTIAGO

ROSABEL SANTIAGO LUCIANO
ANGEL L. LASSALA
FRANCISCO ACOSTA

LUIS A. ZAPATA

JOSE L. HERNANDEZ
ROBERTO LUCIANO

ANGEL L. RODRIGUEZ

JOSE A. RIVERA

$1.26

$1.53

$4.69

$9.98
$11.68
$11.68
$11.68
$11.68
$11.77
$11.87
$13.44
$13.44
$13.61
$13.61
$13.61
$13.61

$169.14




